GP2001 Datasheet
45V 150mA Low Power LDO
GU QIAO MICROELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD 1
- 1 -··
- 1 -··
Features
• Low Power Consumption:2μA
• Low Voltage Drops: 600mV @100mA

- 3 -··
NA NA NA NA 2,4,5 4,5 NC Not connected
Order Information
GP2001①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage
③
T TO92
P SOT89-3A
Q SOT89-3B
M SOT23-3
S6 SON763
T5 SOT23-5
④ R RoHS / Pb Free
Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
TBD GP2001-18HTR GP2001-18HTR LDO, 1.8V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-18HPR
GP2001-18HPR LDO, 1.8V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-25HTR GP2001-25HTR LDO, 2.5V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-25HPR
GP2001-25HPR LDO, 2.5V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-27HTR GP2001-27HTR LDO, 2.7V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-27HPR
GP2001-27HPR LDO, 2.7V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-30HTR GP2001-30HTR LDO, 3.0V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-30HPR
GP2001-30HPR LDO, 3.0V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-33HTR GP2001-33HTR LDO, 3.3V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-33HPR
GP2001-33HPR LDO, 3.3V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-36HTR GP2001-36HTR LDO, 3.6V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-36HPR
GP2001-36HPR LDO, 3.6V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
GP2001 Datasheet
45V 150mA Low Power LDO
GU QIAO MICROELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD 4
- 4 -··
- 4 -··
TBD GP2001-40HTR GP2001-40HTR LDO, 4.0V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-40HPR
GP2001-40HPR LDO, 4.0V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-44HTR GP2001-44HTR LDO, 4.4V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-44HPR
GP2001-44HPR LDO, 4.4V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-50HTR GP2001-50HTR LDO, 5.0V, TO92 TO92 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-50HPR
GP2001-50HPR LDO, 5.0V,
SOT89-3A
SOT89-3A 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-18HMR
GP2001-18HMR LDO, 1.8V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-25HMR
GP2001-25HMR LDO, 2.5V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-27HMR
GP2001-27HMR LDO, 2.7V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-28HMR
GP2001-27HMR LDO, 2.8V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-30HMR
GP2001-30HMR LDO, 3.0V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-33HMR
GP2001-33HMR LDO, 3.3V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-36HMR
GP2001-36HMR LDO, 3.6V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-40HMR
GP2001-40HMR LDO, 4.0V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-44HMR
GP2001-44HMR LDO, 4.4V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-50HMR
GP2001-50HMR LDO, 5.0V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-18HS6R
GP2001-18HS6R LDO, 1.8V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-25HS6R
GP2001-25HS6R LDO, 2.5V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
GP2001 Datasheet
45V 150mA Low Power LDO
GU QIAO MICROELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD 5
- 5 -··
- 5 -··
TBD GP2001-27HS6R
GP2001-27HS6R LDO, 2.7V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-30HS6R
GP2001-30HS6R LDO, 3.0V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-33HS6R
GP2001-33HS6R LDO, 3.3V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-36HS6R
GP2001-36HS6R LDO, 3.6V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-40HS6R
GP2001-40HS6R LDO, 4.0V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-44HS6R
GP2001-44HS6R LDO, 4.4V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-50HS6R
GP2001-50HS6R LDO, 5.0V,
SON763
SON763 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-18HT5R
GP2001-18HT5R LDO, 1.8V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-25HT5R
GP2001-25HT5R LDO, 2.5V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-27HT5R
GP2001-27HT5R LDO, 2.7V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-30HT5R
GP2001-30HT5R LDO, 3.0V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-33HT5R
GP2001-30HT5R LDO, 3.3V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-36HT5R
GP2001-36HT5R LDO, 3.6V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-40HT5R
GP2001-40HT5R LDO, 4.0V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-44HT5R
GP2001-44HT5R LDO, 4.4V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-50HT5R
GP2001-50HT5R LDO, 5.0V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
TBD GP2001-18HQR GP2001-18HQR LDO, 1.8V, SOT89-3B 1000PCS
GP2001 Datasheet
45V 150mA Low Power LDO
GU QIAO MICROELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD 6
- 6 -··
- 6 -··
SOT89-3B
TBD GP2001-25HQR
GP2001-25HQR LDO, 2.5V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-27HQR
GP2001-27HQR LDO, 2.7V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-30HQR
GP2001-30HQR LDO, 3.0V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-33HQR
GP2001-33HQR LDO, 3.3V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-36HQR
GP2001-36HQR LDO, 3.6V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-40HQR
GP2001-40HQR LDO, 4.0V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-44HQR
GP2001-44HQR LDO, 4.4V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
TBD GP2001-50HQR
GP2001-50HQR LDO, 5.0V,
SOT89-3B
SOT89-3B 1000PCS
Mark Rule
Voltage (V) TO92 SOT23-3 SON763 SOT23-5 SOT89-3A SOT89-3B